

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

### Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Type of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Type of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Type of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Type of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Type of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015 Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Top of Report: (Check one)  Beginning Date: February 2, 2015  Ending Date: May 1, 2015  Committee Mary 1, 2015  Name of Committee Name  Committee Name  Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional): Telephone Number (optional):  Eline 1: Ending Balance from previous report 0  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 0  Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 0	sion
Angela M. Donahue Candidate Full Name (if applicable)  School Committee - Three Year Term, Groton-Dunstable Office Sought and District  ID Bishop Way, Groton, Massachusetts Residential Address Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  Angela M. Donahue Committee In election  year-end report dissolution  Soundities Committee Name Committee Name  Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional):  O  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)  School Committee - Three Year Term, Groton-Dunstable Office Sought and District  IO Bishop Way, Groton, Massachusetts Residential Address Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  Committee Name  Name of Committee Treasurer  Name of Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional):  O  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)  School Committee - Three Year Term, Groton-Dunstable Office Sought and District  IO Bishop Way, Groton, Massachusetts Residential Address Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  Committee Name  Name of Committee Treasurer  Name of Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional):  O  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	_
Office Sought and District  In Bishop Way, Groton, Massachusetts Residential Address  Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  Name of Committee Treasurer  Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional):  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  Committee Mailing Address  Telephone Number (optional):  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Residential Address  Telephone Number (optional): (979) 877-8030  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 0  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 0	
Telephone Number (optional):  SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  O  Telephone Number (optional):  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:  Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  D  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  0	
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)  0	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)  483.81	
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)  483.81	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: American Express and Worker's Credit Union	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:  I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.	
Signed under the penalties of perjury:(Treasurer's signature) Date:	
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee  I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finare activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.  Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report  I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.  Signed under the penalties of perjury:  Date: 5/9/2015	

#### SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

(A "Schedule A: Receipts" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Received	Name and Residential Address (alphabetical listing required)	Amount	Occupation & Employer (for contributions of \$200 or more)
3/12/15 - 5/1/15	Angela Donahue 10 Bishop Way Groton, MA 01450	483.81	Self
		1	
Line 9: Total Rece	ipts over \$50 (or listed above)	483.81	
	eipts \$50 and under* (not listed above)		
	RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD	483.81	← Enter on page 1, line 2

<sup>\*</sup> If you have itemized receipts of \$50 and under, include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.

#### SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)						
W . W . H	To Whom Paid	A 7 %	E. B. M. M. M. W.			
Date Paid	(alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount		
4/12/2015	Amazon.com via Highway Traffic Supply	40 W. Washington Avenue Pearl River, NY 10965	Lawn Sign Stakes	40.45		
4/6/2015	BuildASign.com	115251 Stonehollow Drive Suite #100 Austin, TX 79758	Car Decals and Bumper Stickers	78.13		
4/6/2015	BuildASign.com	115251 Stonehollow Drive Suite #100 Austin, TX 797	Car Decals and Bumper Stickers	14.89		
3/12/2015	BuildASign.com	115251 Stonehollow Drive Suite #100 Austin, TX 797	Bumper Magnets	93.97		
3/12/2015	PureButtons.com	4930 Chippewa Road Unit A Medina, OH 44256	Campaign Buttons	71.05		
4/4/2015	SignsontheCheap.com	115251 Stonehollow Drive Suite #100 Austin, TX 797	Lawn Signs	80.5		
4/1/2015	SignsontheCheap.com	115251 Stonehollow Drive Suite #100 Austin, TX 797	Lawn Signs	104.82		
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	ver \$50 (or listed above)	483.81		
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$5	0 and under* (not listed above)			
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	TURES IN THE PERIOD	483.81		

<sup>\*</sup> If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above.

Page 4

#### SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together from the committee's records and included in line 16 on page 1.

Date Received	From Whom Received*	Residential Address	Description of Contribution	Value
A WORK OF THE STATE OF THE STAT			,	
			The Action and the Ac	
			And the state of t	
		Line 15: In-Kind Contributions	over \$50 (or listed above)	0
		Line 16: In-Kind Contributions		
	Enter on page 1, line 6 →	Line 17: TOTAL IN-KIND CO	ONTRIBUTIONS	0

<sup>\*</sup> If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than \$50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and address of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is \$200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and employer.

Page 6

#### SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	l To Whom Due Address		Purpose	Amount
	Marlena Gilbert	45 Arbor Way, Groton, MA 01450	Signs and Stakes	179.94
	Enter on page 1, line 7 →	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	179.94

翻 ×

Shop by Department

Angela's Amazon.com Today's Deals Gift Cards Sell Help

Hello, Angela Your Account -

Prime

Cart ·

Your Account + Your Orders > Order Details

#### **Order Details**

Ordered on April 12, 2015

Order# 102-0684672-8215430

Shipping Address

Angela Donahue 10 Bishop Way Groton, MA 01450 **United States** 

Payment Method

\*\*\*\* 3005

Product question? Ask Select

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal: Shipping & Handling: \$177.85 \$0.00

View or Print invoice

Total before tax: Estimated tax to be \$177.85 \$0.00

collected:

Grand Total:

\$177.85 \$43.44

Refund Total:

Transactions

Refund: Completed April 17, 2015 - \$43.41

Items shipped: April 13, 2015 - American Express ending in 3005: \$65.90

items shipped: April 13, 2015 - American Express ending in 3005: \$98,85

Items shipped: April 12, 2015 - AmericanExpress ending in 3005: \$13.10

3 SHIPMENTS

Delivered Apr 14, 2015

Garden Flag Stand Sold by: Larkin Supply

\$13.10

Condition: New

Buy it Again

Track package

= 40.45 cach

Marcaa

package Pete

replace items Angela Return or replace items

Leave seller feedback

Leave package/delivery feedback

Write a product review

Archive order

Delivered Apr 15, 2015

3 of Standard "H" Frame Wire Stakes (Pkg of 25/\$ 95 ea) - Yard Sign Stake - Use with 4mm Corrugated Signs

Sold by: Highway Traffic Supply

£22 95

Condition: New - NEW

Buy it Again

Track package

Return or replace items

Leave seller feedback

Leave package/delivery feedback

Write a product review

Archive order

Return complete

Your return is complete. Your refund has been issued. When will I get my refund?

2 of Standard "H" Frame Wire Stakes (Pkg of 25/\$ 95 ea) - Yard Sign Stake - Use with 4mm Corrugated Signs

Sold by: Highway Treffic Supply

Track package

View return/refund status

Leave seller feedback

#### amazon.com

#### Final Details for Order #102-0684672-8215430

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 12, 2015

Amazon.com order number: 102-0684672-8215430

Order Total: \$177.85

#### Shipped on April 13, 2015

**Items Ordered** Price

2 of: Standard "H" Frame Wire Stakes (Pkg of 25/\$.95 ea) - Yard Sign Stake - \$32.95 Use with 4mm Corrugated Signs

Sold by: Highway Traffic Supply (seller profile)

Condition: New

NEW

Shipping Address:

10 Bishop Way

Groton, MA 01450 **United States** 

Shipping Speed:

Two-Day Shipping

Rehund Angela Donahue

Total for This Shipment: \$65.90

Shipped on April 13, 2015

**Items Ordered** Price

3 of: \$tandard "H" Frame Wire Stakes (Pkg of 25/\$.95 ea) - Yard Sign Stake -\$32.95 Use with 4mm Corrugated Signs

Sold by: Highway Traffic Supply (seller profile)

Condition: New

**Shipping Address:** 

Angela Donahue 10 Bishop Way Groton, MA 01450

United States

Shipping Speed: Two-Day Shipping Item(s) Subtotal: \$98.85

Shipping & Handling: \$0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: \$65.90

Total before tax: \$65.90

Sales Tax: \$0.00

Shipping & Handling: \$0.00

Total before tax: \$98.85

Sales Tax: \$0.00

Total for This Shipment: \$98.85

Shipped on April 12, 2015

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Garden Flag Stand \$13.10

Sold by: Larkin Supply (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition: New

Ruinal Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: \$13.10 Angela Donahue Shipping & Handling: \$0.00

10 Bishop Way

Groton, MA 01450 Total before tax: \$13.10 United States Sales Tax: \$0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: \$13.10

Two-Day Shipping

#### Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: \$177.85

American Express | Last digits: 3005 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00

Billing address Total before tax: \$177.85

Angela Donahue Estimated tax to be collected: \$0.00 10 Bishop Way

Groton, MA 01450 Grand Total: \$177.85 **United States** 

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

#### Our Brands

Qty.

30

25

15

15

Home

Signs 7

Magnetics v

Banners v

Bumper Stickers +

License Plates v

Decals r

Stakes & Frames \*

More 7

Order Number: 72562858

Placed: 4/1/2015 Payment: Complete Status: In Production

Estimated Delivery: 4/15/2015 (view shipping details below)

BUILD AS	GN
No.	

CONTRACTOR OF	Information

Name: ANGELA DONAHUE Address Line 1: 10 BISHOP WAY

Address Line 2: City: GROTON State/Prov/Reg: MA Zip: 01450

Country: United States

#### Shipping Information

Name: ANGELA DONAHUE Address Line 1: 10 BISHOP WAY

Address Line 2: City: GROTON State/Prov/Reg: MA Zip: 01450-4211 Country: United States

#### Other Information

Email: angela.donahue@gmail.com

Telephone: 978-877-8030

Price

\$1.80

\$1.80

\$1.21

\$3.76

Ordered	Hame:
Ordered	Heilis.

Customized Sign Custom Sign ID: 815622274 3" x 10"; Bumper Sticker Single-Sided Full Color

View Proof

Customized Sign Custom Sign ID: 815622273 3" x 10"; Bumper Sticker Single-Sided Full Color

View Proof

Customized Sign Custom Sign ID: 815622272 Single-Sided Full Color

View Proof



Customized Sign Custom Sign ID: 815622275 12" x 18"; Decal Single-Sided Full Color

View Proof

Shipping Method: Ground

Payment Information

Card Type: Visa

Card Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXXX8533

Expiration: 3/2016

Payment Status: Complete

Subtotal: Promo: Shipping:

\$173.62 (\$17,36) \$0.00 \$0.00

Item Total

\$54.00

\$45.00

\$18.22

\$56.40

Total:

\$156.26

·1. My Pete Anysla \$78.13

#### Our Brands

						Our	Brands				
Calculate F	Prices			PREE SHIP	PING on all o	rders!*	Logi	in My Ac	count	My Cart	Help
								Call Us Toll Free		00-3	30-3622
ome	Signs v	Magnetic	) v	lanners :	Bumper Sticker	) ≠ License P	lates +	Decals r	Stakes &	France v	More v
	Placed: 4 Payment Status: Ir Estimate	: Complete Production d Delivery:	4/8/2015 (	view shipping d							
			oformatic	)		ng Information		Office	r Informatic		
	Addres Addres City: 0 State/F Zip: 0 Countr	y: United S	0 BISHOF	P WAY	Address Line 2: City: GRONTON State/Prov/Reg: Zip: 01450 Country: United	10 BISHOP WAY  MA  States	:	Email: <u>angela d</u> Telephone: 978- Shipping Method	-877-8030 d: 2nd Day	Aìr	
	Ordere						Qty.	Price		Item Total	:
	A189.41	a 1001115.					aty.	THIC		nem rota	
	The state of the s						1			\$50,00	
	c is	i Nan	3" x 10";		32		30	\$1.80		\$54.00	
			3" x 10";		<b>1</b> 1		25	\$1.80		\$45.00	
	and Andrews	eier DNIN	7" x 10";	ed Sign ign ID: 81563894	10		15	\$2.04		\$30.64	
	A III		View Proc	⊴ xed Sigπ			4.77	<b>A</b> D 5.4			
	<b>6)</b> (3). Visit	To the second se	7" x 10";	ted Full Color	.a		15	\$2.04		\$30.64	
	Card T	/pe: Visa		Payment in	formation				Subtotal: Promo: Shipping:	\$4.02 (\$16.02) \$41.77	
		umber: XX ion: 3/201		XXX8533	Payment S	tatus: Complete			Tax: Total:	\$0.00 \$29.77	<b>h</b>
	3*****										1
		64-4	*;		Ship	ping Activity					ONV
	:	ig Status: P	-	60292094622							
	:		∙≿ʻ1888₽	:00272074022							Wal
	Shipme Date 4/8/2015 4/8/2015	2:	те 20 РМ 35 АМ	Location GROTON, N	MA, US DRD, MA, US	Status DELIVERED OUT FOR DE					Petro arop

4/8/2015	5:55 AM	CHELMSFORD, MA, US	ARRIVAL SCAN	
4/8/2015	2:54 AM	WINDSOR LOCKS, CT, US	DEPARTURE SCAN	
4/7/2015	11:30 PM	WINDSOR LOCKS, CT, US	ARRIVAL SCAN	
4/7/2015	8:49 PM	EAST BOSTON, MA, US	DEPARTURE SCAN	
4/7/2015	7:46 PM	EAST BOSTON, MA, US	ARRIVAL SCAN	
4/7/2015	3:01 PM	DALLAS/FT. WORTH A/P, TX, US	DEPARTURE SCAN	
4/7/2015	1:23 AM	DALLAS/FT. WORTH A/P, TX, US	ARRIVAL SCAN	
4/6/2015	10:00 PM	AUSTIN, TX, US	DEPARTURE SCAN	
4/6/2015	7:43 PM	AUSTIN, TX, US	ORIGIN SCAN	
4/6/2015	6:26 PM	US	BILLING INFORMATION RECEIVED	

Help Account Programs Need Help? Call 1-800-330-9622 Contact Us My Account Affiliate Our friendly Customer Love Team is standing by to answer any questions you may have. Learn More » F.A.Q. Giving Program Company Sitemap Stay Connected Pricing Overview **Newsletter Signup** Redeem Promo Press Room Facebook Receive updates and exclusive offers! Careers Twitter Products Reviews Submit Google+ Signs BuildASign.co.uk Vinyl Banners BuildASign.de Glassdoor Car Magnetics BuildASign Troops Our Brands Bumper Stickers We gladly accept: Since 2008, BuildASign.com has given Decals/Stickers Allied Shirts away more than 275,000 Welcome Home Business Cards Easy Canvas Prints banners. Visit Troops » Accessories Design Services

Copyright © 2015 BuildASign.com® All Rights Reserved

Privacy Policy

Terms of Service

Shipping Policy

Terms of Sale

Our Brands

Home

Signs y

Magnetics +

Banners v

Bumper Stickers v

License Plates •

Decais 🔻

Stakes & Frames v

More v

Order Number: 72526970

Placed; 3/12/2015 Payment: Complete Status: Shipped

Estimated Delivery: 3/31/2015 (view shipping details below)

Billing Information

Name: ANGELA DONAHUE Address Line 1: 10 BISHOP WAY

Address Line 2: City: GROTON State/Prov/Reg: MA Zip: 01450

Country: United States

Shipping Information

Name: ANGELA DONAHUE Address Line 1: 10 BISHOP WAY

Address Line 2: City: GROTON State/Prov/Reg: MA Zip: 01450-4211 Country: United States Other Information

Email: angela.donahue@gmail.com Telephone: 978-877-8030 Shipping Method: Ground

Ordered Items:

Customized Sign

Price

Item Total

Custom Sign ID: 814762317 3" x 10" Bumper; .030 Magnetic Single-Sided 1 Colors 30 mil magnet

View Proof

Qty.

30

\$3,68

\$110.55

Payment Information

Card Type: Unknown Card Number: Expiration: 0/0

Payment Status: Complete

Subtotal: Promo: Shipping: \$110.55 (\$16.58) \$0.00 \$0.00

Total: \$93.97

Anglanty



PureButtons 4930 Chippewa Rd. Unit - A Medina, OH 44256

Phone: 1-800-710-2030

Order #: 1510993

#### Submitted: 3/12/2015 6:44:06 PM

#### INVOICE

	Artwork	Qty	Product	Item Total
2.5	Angela DONATUE MONGONETH	50	2.5" Round Clothing Magnets	\$63.00

4-14-6

化自己分配 电电路电路 化氯酚酚 化二氯甲基基

contraction of the contraction of the action

TOTAL:

1000

1000

\$71.06

Angle my

Account Information

ANGELA DONAHUE ANGELA.DONAHUE@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 978-877-8030

#### **BILLING ADDRESS**

ANGELA DONAHUE 10 BISHOP WAY GROTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01450 UNITED STATES

#### SHIPPING ADDRESS

ANGELA DONAMUE 10 BISHOP WAY GROTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01450 UNITED STATES

Payment Information

METHOD: PAYPAL

3/12/2015 6:44:07 PM



#### Angela Donahue <angela.donahue@gmail.com>

#### Your Order #72563371 Has Shipped!

**Signs On The Cheap** <service@signsonthecheap.com>
Reply-To: Signs On The Cheap <service@signsonthecheap.com>
To: angela.donahue@gmail.com

Sat, Apr 4, 2015 at 8:50 AM

SIGNS ON THE CHEAP

For more information, please contact us at 1-866-661-9239

Design Your Sign

**Buy Wire Stakes** 

Pricing

Help

#### Your Order Number 72563371 Has Shipped!

**If you ordered multiple items**, you may receive separate shipments with no additional shipping charge. You will receive a separate email for each shipment.

Check on your shipping status here: UPS Website

Shipping information

Order Date: 4/2/2015

Order ID: 72563371

Package Ref ID: b76646321

Shipping Method:

**UPS** Ground

Ship To:

ANGELA DONAHUE 10 BISHOP WAY

GROTON, MA, 01450-4211

**United States** 

Your order should arrive by:

4/11/2015

Biling Information

Bill To: ANGELA DONAHUE 10 BISHOP WAY

GROTON, MA, 01450

**United States** 

Visa: XXXXXXXXXXXX8533

Contact Info:

angela.donahue@gmail.com 978-877-8030 Summary of Charges:

Subtotal:

\$241.49

Total:

\$241.49

Contents of This Shipment

Qty Picture

Description

Size

by 3=\$80.50
Peter
Malura
Alyela
Material

20

Custom Sign Sign ID: 815639337 18" x 24"

Corrugated Plastic



Shipping Separately (You may have already received some or all of the items below.)

<b>Qty</b>	Picture	Description	Size	Material
	4			
see		Price Correction Sign ID: customproduct		

Questions or concerns? Contact us at: service@signsonthecheap.com or 1-866-661-9239

This email was sent by: **SignsOnTheCheap.com** 11525A Stonehollow Dr., Suite 100 Austin, TX, 78758, USA



#### Angela Donahue <angela.donahue@gmail.com>

### Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number is 72562834

**Signs On The Cheap** <service@signsonthecheap.com>
Reply-To: Signs On The Cheap <service@signsonthecheap.com>
To: angela.donahue@gmail.com

Wed, Apr 1, 2015 at 10:39 PM

#### OICHO AN THE PUEND

For more information, please contact us at 1-866-661-9239

Design Your Sign

Buy Wire Stakes

Pricing

Melo

# Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number is 72562834

Make sure to print out this page or write down your order number for your records. Here is a summary of the order you placed on 4/1/2015:

#### Billing & Shipping Information

Bill To: ANGELA DONAHUE 10 BISHOP WAY GROTON, MA, 01450 United States

Contact Info:

angela.donahue@gmail.com 978-877-8030 Ship To:

ANGELA DONAHUE 10 BISHOP WAY GROTON, MA, 01450-4211 United States

Shipping Method:

Ground

Your order should arrive by: 4/10/2015

#### Order Item Information

Item Description	Material	Size	Unit Price	Qty	Total
	Corrugated Plastic  Sides: Double Sided	18" x 24"	\$8.49	10	\$84.90
Custom Sign (ID: 815621618)					
	Corrugated Plastic Sides: Double Sided	18" x 24"	\$8.49	10	\$84.90

Custom Sign (ID: 815621620)

Corrugated Plastic

Sides: Double Sided

18" x 24" \$8.49 10

\$84.90

Custom Sign (ID: 815621622)

Payment Information

Payment Status:

Complete

Visa: XXXXXXXXXXXXX8533

This email is your receipt, so please print out a copy for your records. We'll email you a shipping notification as soon as your order is carefully packaged and on its way. If necessary, we'll send you additional shipping updates about your order.

Summary of Charges:

Subtotal:

\$254.70

Shipping:

\$59.77

Total:

\$314.47

Questions or concerns? Contact us at: service@signsonthecheap.com or 1-866-661-9239

This email was sent by: SignsOnTheCheap.com 11525A Stonehollow Dr., Suite 100 Austin, TX, 78758, USA # 104.82 Pete Madera Angelee



Mariena Gilbert <mariena@aptconnectusa.com>

## Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number is 72520013

**Signs On The Cheap** <service@signsonthecheap.com>
Reply-To: Signs On The Cheap <service@signsonthecheap.com>
To: marlena@aptconnectusa.com

Sun, Mar 8, 2015 at 10:05 PM

### SIGNS ON THE CHEAP

For more information, please contact us at 1-866-661-9239

# Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number Is 72520013

Make sure to print out this page or write down your order number for your records. Here is a summary of the order you placed on 3/8/2016:

#### Billing & Shipping Information

BIII To: MARLENA GILBERT 45 ARBOR WAY GROTON, MA, 01450 United States

Contact Info: marlena@aptconnectusa.com 978-857-6847 Ship To: MARLENA GILBERT 45 ARBOR WAY GROTON, MA, 01450-1154 United States

Shipping Method: Ground

Your order should arrive by: 3/17/2015

#### Order Item Information

Item Description	Material	Size	Unit Price	Qty	Total
	Corrugated Plastic Sides: Single Sided	18" x 24"	\$6.99	15	\$104.85
Custom Sign (ID: 814581506)					
angon:	Corrugated Plastic	18" x 24"	\$6.99	15	\$104.85
111121112 11101 2002 20 21122 2003 2003	Sides: Single Sided				

Custom Sign (ID: 814581507)

Corrugated Plastic

Sides: Single Sided

18" x 24"

\$6.99

15

\$104.85

Custom Sign (ID: 814581508)

\$1.99

45

\$89.55

Sides:

30"h x 10"w Wire Stake

Please Note: Your stakes, frames, or accessories may ship sooner than your custom printed signs. Even if part of your order arrives early, rest assured that your signs will arrive by the delivery date listed above.

#### Paymont Information

Payment Status:

Complete

AmericanExpress: XXXXXXXXXXXX1006

This email is your receipt, so please print out a copy for your records. We'll email you a shipping notification as soon as your order is carefully packaged and on its way. If necessary, we'll send you additional shipping updates about your order.

Summary of Charges:

Subtotal:

Shipping:

\$404,10

\$135.72

Total:

\$539.82

Questions or concerns? Contact us at: service@signsouthecheap.com or 1-866-661-9239

This email was sent by: SignsOnTheCheap.com 11525A Stonehollow Dr., Suite 100 Austin, TX, 78758, USA

Gran, or in